Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Brooker - (781025) - University of Bath SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:44.85
1:44.85
1:45.66
1:47.35
1:47.41
1:47.78
1:48.03
1:48.75
1:49.51
1:49.61
1:52.78
1:53.66
1:54.15
1:55.47
1:58.55
2:01.50
2:03.38
2:03.90
2:05.57
2:06.14
2:06.46
2:07.53
2:09.07
2:09.67
2:09.76

2:14.59

N7 A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

851
851
831
793
791
783
778
762
747
745
684
668
659
637
588
547
522
515
495
488
485
473
456
450
449
402

Round

m I m I I I mMm I I T m

-n

m I I

Date

17/11/23
17/11/23
22/10/23
20/11/21
19/11/22
10/12/22
22/10/23
19/11/22
17/10/21
20/11/21
19/10/19
19/10/19
03/11/19
04/11/18
17112117
19/11/17
18/12/16
20/11/16
15/10/16
25/06/17
29/01/17
04/12/16
22/11/15
06/02/16
27/06/15
07/03/15

AN 144

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
BUCS Short Course Swimming

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Manchester International Meet 2019

Manchester International Meet 2019

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

A Al A iad A Al Al M

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfied School
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Millfied School
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Guildford
Uxbridge
Guildford
Wycombe
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Northolt
Surrey
Maidenhead
Aylesbury

Maidenhead

A

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1190
2:21.80
2:23.46
2:25.83
2:34.27
2:38.70
2:39.07
2:48.36
2:58.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:44.85
1:44.85
1:45.66
1:48.03
1:47.78
1:47.41
1:48.75
1:47.35
1:49.61
1:49.51
1:54.15
1:53.66
1:52.78
1:55.47
1:58.55
2:01.50
2:06.14
2:06.46
2:03.38
2:07.53
2:03.90
2:05.57
2:09.67
2:09.07
2:09.76
2:14.59
2:17.95
2:21.80
2:23.46
2:25.83
2:34.27
2:38.70

2:39.07
2:48.36

2:58.26

Copyright 2024

344
332
316
267
245
243

173

WA Pts

851
851
831
778
783
791
762
793
745
747
659
668
684
637
588
547
488
485
522
473
515
495
450
456
449
402
373
344
332
316
267
245
243
205
173

Round

m I I I

I I T

corn e
08/03/14
07/12113
23/06/13
16/12/12
29/04/12
25/02/12
21/01112
20/11/11

Date

17/11/23
17/11/23
22/10/23
22/10/23
10/12/22
19/11/22
19/11/22
20/11/21
20/11/21
17/10/21
03/11/19
19/10/19
19/10/19
04/11/18
17112117
19/11/17
25/06/17
29/01/117
18/12/16
04/12/16
20/11/16
15/10/16
06/02/16
22/11/15
27/06/15
07/03/15
23/11/14
08/03/14
07/12/13
23/06/13
16/12/12
29/04/12
25/02/12
21/01/12
20/11/11

QUHUIVIU LIy LOUTILY udlinern ivieet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Maxwell January Open Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

BUCS Short Course Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Manchester International Meet 2019

Manchester International Meet 2019

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Maxwell January Open Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Qunuiviu
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Bournemouth
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury

Handy Cross

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfied School
Millfied School
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Portsmouth
Manchester
Manchester
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Guildford
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Northolt
Guildford
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Surrey
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Guildford
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Bournemouth
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury

Handy Cross

VVyGuIIuE UIst
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

PagsZ/Z

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



