Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Brooker - (781025) - University of Bath SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:44.85	851	Н	17/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
1:44.85	851	F	17/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
1:45.66	831	F	22/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
1:47.35	793	F	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	Bath Univ	2
1:47.41	791	F	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
1:47.78	783	Н	10/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
1:48.03	778	F	22/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
1:48.75	762	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
1:49.51	747	F	17/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
1:49.61	745	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	Bath Univ	2
1:52.78	684	Н	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
1:53.66	668	F	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
1:54.15	659	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:55.47	637	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:58.55	588	Н	17/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	3
2:01.50	547	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:03.38	522	Н	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	3
2:03.90	515	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:05.57	495	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.14	488	Н	25/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.46	485	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.53	473	F	04/12/16	Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Wycombe Dist	3
2:09.07	456	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.67	450	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.76	449	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:14.59	402	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
right 202	4	Е	00/44/44	Cuildford City County Qualifier Most	Childford	Powered By SPORT	rsyste

							Page 2 / 2
4.17.90	3/3	Г	∠3/11/14	Guildiord City County Qualifier Meet	Gulluloru	wycombe bist	raye 212
2:21.80	344	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:23.46	332	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:25.83	316	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:34.27	267		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:38.70	245	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
2:39.07	243	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:48.36	205	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:58.26	173	F	20/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:44.85	851	F	17/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
1:44.85	851	Н	17/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
1:45.66	831	F	22/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
1:48.03	778	F	22/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
1:47.78	783	Н	10/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
1:47.41	791	F	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
1:48.75	762	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
1:47.35	793	F	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	Bath Univ	2
1:49.61	745	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	Bath Univ	2
1:49.51	747	F	17/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
1:54.15	659	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:53.66	668	F	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
1:52.78	684	Н	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
1:55.47	637	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:58.55	588	Н	17/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	3
2:01.50	547	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.14	488	Н	25/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.46	485	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:03.38	522	Н	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	3
2:07.53	473	F	04/12/16	Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Wycombe Dist	3
2:03.90	515	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:05.57	495	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.67	450	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.07	456	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.76	449	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:14.59	402	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:17.95	373	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:21.80	344	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:23.46	332	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:25.83	316	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:34.27	267		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:38.70	245	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
2:39.07	243	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:48.36	205	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:58.26	173	F	20/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS